

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 945 OF 2006

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S JAYANT OILS & DERIVATIVES LTD & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay

Date: 03/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T.A. Khan,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/S P.H. Parekh & Co.,Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta ,Adv
Ms. Akansha,Adv.
Ms. Nina Gupta,Adv.
Mr. H.A. Raichura ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice at the earliest.

List the matter on 17th January, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar