



Mr. Hiren Dasan, Adv.  
Mr. Dhirendra Kr. Mishra, Adv.  
Mrs. Sarla Chandra, Adv.  
Mr. S. Nanda Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. S. Satish Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. R. Satish Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Anjali Chauhan, Adv.  
Ms. Seema Shukla, Adv.  
Mr. Pravin H. Parekh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Kumar Sheshank, Adv.  
Ms. Paula Ghosh, Adv.

Res. No.14:

Mr. K. K. Kakad, Adv.  
Ms. Minakshi Vij, Adv.  
Mr. Arijit Khadhuke, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Bhatt, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Hadula, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the respondents submits that some of the matters in which transfer has been sought have been disposed of by the High Court. They seek time to get the particulars. Adjourned by four weeks.

(Dinesh Kumar)  
Sr. P.A.

(M.S. Negi)  
Court Master